Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Mast, Sportslight
◦ Mounting: U-Bracket, Slipfitter for lower wattages
◦ Warranty: 5 years
◦ LED Source: Seoul Semiconductor
◦ Operating Temperature: -40˚F ~+ 122˚F
Technical Data:

60°x60°
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
*Additional costs may apply
** MOQ 50 units for black or white
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
ASTRO-3-600W 100-277V BR 40˚ x 40˚
Voltage:
100-277V
100-240V
347-480V*
Color:
BR: Bronze
BL: Black**
WH: White**
CCT:
40K
50K
57K
Beam Angle:
240W-790W
21º x 21º
30º x 30º
40º x 40º
60º x 60º
90º x 90º
(240W-500W only)
40K
Optional Accessories*
DM: 0-10V Dimmable
VS: Visor
MS: Motion Sensor
CRI80
CRI90
3PR: 3-Pin Receptacle
(240W-1200W only)
3PC: 3-Pin Photocell
(240W-1200W only)
SC: Shorting Cap
Wattage:
240W
320W
400W
500W
600W
750W
960W
965W
1200W
1440W
Mount:
U: U-Bracket
(all wattages)
SF: Slipfitter
(240W-500W
only)